Wireless - Equipment
VULCAN SERIES Product Family Description
Long distance High capacity point to point backhaul 2.3 GHz to 6.06 GHz
Outdoor TDMA Subscriber with internal antenna
 VULCANai_PFD_ENB01W
VULCAN SERIES Product Family Description
Long distance High capacity point to point

Wireless - Equipment - VULCAN Series
3
How to Order:C
INTERFACES
Ethernet IEEE 802.3 (10 Base-T) / IEEE 802.3u (100 Base-Tx)
ADVANCE FEATURES
Base Station Scanning RSSI
Watchdog Yes
Audible antenna alignment Yes
ANTENNA
Frequencies
2.3 / 2.4 GHz 4.9 / 5 GHz
2.302 GHz~2.482 GHz 4.9 GHz~6.1 GHz
Gain 18 dBi 23 dBi
Beamwith H 16° ; E 16° H 11.4° ; E 10.6°
VSWR 1.7 :1 1.7 :1
Front to back ratio 40 dB 40 dB
Impedance 50 Ohm 50 Ohm
Antenna Aligment Audible Antenna Alignment beeper(Optional)
MANAGEABILITY
Management and setup Web-based configuration
Network Architecture PTP
Operating System Windows 98 / 2000 / NT / XP
SNMP agents MIB ll
Protocol TCP/IP, IPX/SPX, NetBEUI
SECURITY
Data Encryption WEP 128 bits / AES-256 bits
Other Security Proprietary Protocol/Isolates connected CPEs (Layer 2 Isolation)
ENVIROMENT
Operating Temperature -30~55 ºC
Storage Temperature -30~70 ºC
Humidity 95% non-condensing
POWER SUPPLY
AC 100-264 V 50-60 Hz, DC 24 V or 48 V (Optional for Telecom Grade)
PHYSICAL FEATURES
Dimensions Typical 330 (L) × 295 (W) × 105 (H); mm Typical 335 (L) * 335 (W) *81 (H) ; mm
Weight 3.3 Kg ; 7.27 lb 2.9 Kg ; 6.39 lb